approximately 3 miles east of Nottingham City Centre 
via the A612 Daleside Road.  The location is well 
serviced by public transport. 

Floor Areas

(This information is given for guidance purposes only)

Price 
The property is to be sold freehold for: 

£250,000

(Two hundred and fifty thousand pounds)

Floor m2 ft2

Ground Floor 225.33 2,425

First Floor Offices 37.38 402

Mezzanine Floor 51.86 558

Total GIA: 314.57 3,385

Warehouse

Mezzanine

32 Meadow Road I Netherfield I Nottingham I NG4 2FR

For Sale: 314.57m² (3,385ft²)

Description